MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 17
22-2-2026 - 15:10

25m Breaststroke

5-9years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 2

2 Leonardo Tancredi
3 Liz Voncken

4 Emma Vertogen

5 Vyara Bogdanov
6 Fynn Krops

Heat 2 of 2

1 Evelina Marina Ruse
Jonathan Chuang
Anouk Jonas

Saar Nieuwkerk
Noor Filius

Nienke Aerts

Adam Broers

O~NO O AWN

Chirayush Chandra Sahu

vereniging

Psv

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
ZWK Merlet

Psv

Psv

Hellas-Glana

Hieronymus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Hieronymus

Wzv

Psv

inschrijftijd

NT
NT
36.61
39.09

33.56
32.90
29.90
27.34
27.88
31.39
33.34
33.89

201700507
201601232
201900036
201900054
201800343

201700630
201800169
201700270
201700436
201600916
201601412
201700711
201700539

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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